Position

Chief Accountant
County Auditor-Controller

Assistant County Auditor -
Controller

Chief Accountant

Chief Accountant

Chief Accountant

Chief Accountant

Principal Accountant
Principal Accountant
Principal Accountant
Principal Accountant
Principal Accountant
Principal Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Principal Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Principal Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Senior Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Senior Accountant

Senior Accounting Technician
Supervising Accountant
Senior Accounting Technician
Senior Accounting Technician

Information Technology
Business Systems Analyst IlI

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Total Wages

$302,046
$216,822
$197,446

$150,944
$124,375
$121,651
$112,496
$109,933
$109,933
$109,564
$103,918
$96,094
$95,467
$91,333
$90,224
$89,650
$88,448
$87,787
$85,588
$85,377
$83,340
$81,037
$80,622
$80,068
$77,138
$75,993
$75,052
$74,367

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,068
$30,031
$31,289

$27,021
$21,931
$20,592
$24,039
$22,328
$16,272
$21,636
$22,597
$21,745
$17,437
$14,443
$18,648
$20,344
$19,828
$18,384
$19,911
$19,512
$18,742
$14,755
$17,635
$17,754
$17,232
$18,212
$14,076
$13,106



Accounting Technician Il
Supervising Accountant
Senior Accountant

Supervising Accountant
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician Il
Senior Accountant

Accounting Technician Il

Department Human Resources

Coordinator
Accountant |

Senior Accountant
Supervising Accountant
Senior Accountant
Executive Assistant |
Accounting Technician Il
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Senior Accountant
Senior Internal Auditor
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician Il
Accounting Technician |
Internal Auditor I
Supervising Accountant
Accounting Technician Il
Accountant |

Internal Auditor I
Supervising Accountant

Accountant |

Deputy Auditor - Controller

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

$71,521
$71,012
$70,669
$69,960
$69,842
$69,842
$69,321
$69,261
$69,238
$69,048

$68,648
$68,356
$66,292
$64,983
$64,093
$63,393
$63,184
$62,871
$62,835
$62,053
$61,932
$61,785
$61,697
$60,164
$59,856
$59,727
$58,495
$57,008
$56,886
$55,377
$53,508

$17,932
$16,805
$16,508
$15,940
$17,717
$13,421
$17,233
$17,673
$16,427
$15,572

$16,467
$16,452
$17,427
$16,602
$17,116
$16,860
$17,025

$7,901
$16,952
$16,763
$16,819

$9,459
$15,399
$15,608

$6,180
$15,091
$16,025
$16,070
$16,144
$16,202

$2,130



Internal Auditor Il
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Accountant Il
Accountant |
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician Il
Accountant |
Accountant Il
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Office Assistant Il
Accounting Technician |

Information Technology

Business Systems Analyst Il

Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Supervising Accountant
Accountant |
Accountant |

Senior Accountant
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician Il
Senior Internal Auditor

Senior Internal Auditor

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller
Auditor - Controller

Auditor - Controller

$53,024
$52,431
$51,737
$51,496
$51,411
$51,212
$50,991
$50,927
$50,919
$50,413
$48,242
$47,889
$47,004
$45,975
$40,266
$39,843
$39,633
$39,413
$36,353

$35,815
$35,631
$33,574
$26,155
$20,767
$20,745
$17,968
$17,025
$16,360
$15,521

$9,085

$8,854

$15,517
$11,853

$8,286
$15,205
$15,699

$8,252
$12,103
$14,553
$14,675
$15,620

$5,484
$14,542
$13,766
$14,928
$13,198

$4,553
$14,201
$13,434

$7,001

$4,093
$4,037
$7,870

$0
$6,317
$5,858
$6,848
$5,192
$1,826
$1,960
$2,660
$3,443



Senior Internal Auditor Riverside County Auditor - Controller $1,912 $15



