Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$302,046	\$14,068
County Auditor-Controller		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$216,822	\$30,031
Assistant County Auditor - Controller		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$197,446	\$31,289
Chief Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$150,944	\$27,021
Chief Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$124,375	\$21,931
Chief Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$121,651	\$20,592
Chief Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$112,496	\$24,039
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$109,933	\$22,328
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$109,933	\$16,272
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$109,564	\$21,636
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$103,918	\$22,597
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$96,094	\$21,745
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$95,467	\$17,437
Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$91,333	\$14,443
Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$90,224	\$18,648
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$89,650	\$20,344
Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$88,448	\$19,828
Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$87,787	\$18,384
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$85,588	\$19,911
Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$85,377	\$19,512
Senior Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$83,340	\$18,742
Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$81,037	\$14,755
Senior Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$80,622	\$17,635
Senior Accounting Technician		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$80,068	\$17,754
Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$77,138	\$17,232
Senior Accounting Technician		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$75,993	\$18,212
Senior Accounting Technician		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$75,052	\$14,076
Information Technology Business Systems Analyst III		Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$74,367	\$13,106

Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$71,521	\$17,932
Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$71,012	\$16,805
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$70,669	\$16,508
Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$69,960	\$15,940
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$69,842	\$17,717
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$69,842	\$13,421
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$69,321	\$17,233
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$69,261	\$17,673
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$69,238	\$16,427
Department Human Resources Coordinator	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$69,048	\$15,572
Accountant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$68,648	\$16,467
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$68,356	\$16,452
Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$66,292	\$17,427
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$64,983	\$16,602
Executive Assistant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$64,093	\$17,116
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$63,393	\$16,860
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$63,184	\$17,025
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$62,871	\$7,901
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$62,835	\$16,952
Senior Internal Auditor	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$62,053	\$16,763
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$61,932	\$16,819
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$61,785	\$9,459
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$61,697	\$15,399
Internal Auditor II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$60,164	\$15,608
Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$59,856	\$6,180
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$59,727	\$15,091
Accountant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$58,495	\$16,025
Internal Auditor II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$57,008	\$16,070
Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$56,886	\$16,144
Accountant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$55,377	\$16,202
Deputy Auditor - Controller	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$53,508	\$2,130

Internal Auditor II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$53,024	\$15,517
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$52,431	\$11,853
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$51,737	\$8,286
Accountant II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$51,496	\$15,205
Accountant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$51,411	\$15,699
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$51,212	\$8,252
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$50,991	\$12,103
Accountant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$50,927	\$14,553
Accountant II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$50,919	\$14,675
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$50,413	\$15,620
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$48,242	\$5,484
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$47,889	\$14,542
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$47,004	\$13,766
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$45,975	\$14,928
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$40,266	\$13,198
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$39,843	\$4,553
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$39,633	\$14,201
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$39,413	\$13,434
Information Technology Business Systems Analyst III	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$36,353	\$7,001
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$35,815	\$4,093
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$35,631	\$4,037
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$33,574	\$7,870
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$26,155	\$0
Supervising Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$20,767	\$6,317
Accountant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$20,745	\$5,858
Accountant I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$17,968	\$6,848
Senior Accountant	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$17,025	\$5,192
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$16,360	\$1,826
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$15,521	\$1,960
Senior Internal Auditor	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$9,085	\$2,660
Senior Internal Auditor	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$8,854	\$3,443

Senior Internal Auditor	Riverside County	Auditor - Controller	\$1,912	\$15
-------------------------	------------------	----------------------	---------	------